
Benicia Yacht Club 
2024 Cruise Out Schedule 

generally, 3rd weekend of every month
Sign-up sheets posted on the Norton Lounge bulletin board – land cruisers & RVer’s welcome 

Month Dates Destination Cruise Volunteer(s) Email(s)
January 18-20 Vallejo Yacht Club Richard Boehm rlboehm@yahoo.com
February 16-18 Napa Yacht Club

Elks, Expo & Skyline rv parks nearby
Martina Wolter &
Gary Johnson

martinawolter1@gmail.com
deadboltlocks@comcast.net

March 22-24 Corinthian Yacht Club Armand & 
Cynthia Seguin

armand.seguin11@gmail.co
m
stokalo2u@gmail.com

May (Memorial Day) 24-27 Marin Yacht Club
Marin & Petaluma rv parks nearby

Brian West
Steve Penny

brian@westengineers.com
sjpenny5@gmail.com

June 21-23 St Francis Yacht Club Brian West brian@westengineers.com
August (Summer Cruise) 16-19 Delta Marina & RV Park

rv park on-site
Steve Penny sjpenny5@gmail.com

September 20-22 Petaluma Yacht Club
Elks & KOA rv parks nearby

Steve Penny sjpenny5@gmail.com

October (Harvest Cruise) 18-21
21-24

TBA
Schoonmaker Point Marina

Need Volunteer

November 6 Planning Meeting Interested Cruisers sjpenny5@gmail.com
December Lighted Boat Parade Benicia Marina

12/4/23
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Benicia Yacht Club 
2024 Cruise Out Schedule 

generally, 3rd weekend of every month
Sign-up sheets posted on the Norton Lounge bulletin board – land cruisers & RVer’s welcome 

Vallejo Yacht Club manager@vyc.org (707) 643-1254 – emailed 11/20/23 – 11/22/23 Arv Voss confirmed Thur-Sat, dinner on 
Friday Jay Lund is handling

Napa valley Yacht Club (707) 252-3342 Napa Valley Yacht Club slip, dock, mooring reservations - Dockwa – confirmed 11/20/23

Marin Yacht Club marinyachtclub.com Harbormaster if you are interested in visiting the Club. Harbormaster 415-456-9792 Club 
Office 415-453-9366 Harbormaster Cristian Lopez Email  harbormaster@marinyachtclub.com - emailed 11/20/23

Delta Marina – confirmed – made rv reservation

Petaluma Yacht Club 07-765-9725 open Fri 6 pm and Sat 5 pm – called 11/20/23 and no answering machine

Richmond Yacht Club Club Manager: Curtis Lew (510) 237-2821 ClubManager@richmondyc.org  Harbormaster: Danny Harris (510) 
234-6959 harbormaster@richmondyc.org – email back after 12/7/23

Schoonmaker Point Marina 415/331-5550 info@schoonmakermarina.com - emailed / confirmed 11/20/23
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